
Area Name of business Contact Number Email Website
Scottburgh B Poynter Print 039-976-1248 signs@poynterprint.co.za www.poynterprint.co.za
Scottburgh Halfway Toyota 039-978-7518 sumen@halfway.co.za
Scottburgh Hampson Hire Scottburgh - Car Bakkie & 4x4 hire 039-976-1203 hire@hampsons.co.za www.hampsons.co.za
Scottburgh Jawitz Scottburgh 039-976-0521 admin@jawitzscottburgh.co.za www.jawitz.co.za
Scottburgh Lightness Productions 083-743-3435 lightnessproductions@gmail.com
Scottburgh Polka Dot Coco 061-415-5075 info@polkadotcoco.co.za
Scottburgh Scottburgh Saturday Flea Market 039-976-0709

Mthwalume Ubizo Catering and Events (pty) Ltd 060-800-5508 erasmus@dut.ac.za
Hibberdene FM Shaer 081-475-7575 flavia.ganter@icloud.com
Hibberdene Hibberdene Beach Flea Market 082-545-4652 berniemongie@gmail.com
Hibberdene Hibberdene Service Station 039-699-2120 hss@mweb.co.za
Hibberdene Pink Sugar 083-282-4429 info@pinksugar.co.za
Hibberdene RD's Cleaning Services 081-740-4284 ronelbourman1@gmail.com
Hibberdene Remax 039-699-1036 support@symprop.co.za
Umzumbe Highcroft Eco Sanctuary and Retreat 079-506-8816 whitbird@venturenet.co.za
Umzumbe Mangcongo 767 721 528 carty.buchholz@telkomsa.net
Southport Southport Sector Policing Forum 072 362 5632 johnirven011@gmail.com

Umtentweni Innovative Marketing SA 011-888-3658 claudia@innovativemarketing.co.za www.innovativemarketing.co.za
Umtentweni The pulse Magazine 082-401-0037 sandy@thepulsekzn.co.za www.thepulsekzn.co.za

Port Shepstone Beekman Management Services 039-688-5000 enquiries@beekmangroup.com www.beekmangroup.com
Port Shepstone Comp. Plus Service Station 039-682-6232 compplus@venturenet.co.za
Port Shepstone Curnow Garrun Insurance curnow@venturenet.co.za www.garrun-group.co.za
Port Shepstone Hulley Van Wyk & Garrun 039 684 0179/87 hulley@venturenet.co.za www.garrun-group.co.za
Port Shepstone John Sheekey Packaging 039-685-4126 info@sheekey.co.za www.johnsheekey.co.za
Port Shepstone Kwa- Matu Centre 078-557-9499
Port Shepstone Michael Frey's Fresh Meat 039-682-6400 michaelf@freshmeat.co.za www.freshmeat.co.za
Port Shepstone South Coast Herald 039-682-0155 davidr@dbn.caxton.co.za www.southcoastherald.co.za
Port Shepstone Superbodies Port Shepstone superbodies@telkomsa.net www.superbodies.co.za
Port Shepstone Ugu Youth Radio 039 682 1259 uyr934fm@gmail.com www.uyr934fm.co.za
Port Shepstone Michael Frey's Fresh Meat 039-682-6400 michaelf@freshmeat.co.za www.freshmeat.co.za
Ray Nkonyeni Ndovie's Creation spha.n.ndovela@gmail.com



Harding Jongie visual art studio 073-231-4218 jongieradeber@webmail.za
Harding Tacit  Media 082-552-0936 tacitmedia4@gmail.com

Oslo Beach Radio Sunny South 039-682-7597 admin@rssfm.co.za
Shelly Beach Africa Fun Tours 039-315-7065 louis@infocentre.co.za
Shelly Beach Avis Van Rentals 039-315-3002 dalton.bibby@avis.co.za www.avis.co.za
Shelly Beach Bidvest Bank 031-514-8210 Minnie.VanDerMerwe@Bidvestbank.co.za www.bidvestbank.co.za
Shelly Beach Green chilli fine dining restaurant 039-315-0042 pgovender548@gmail.com
Shelly Beach Halfway Toyota-Shelly Beach 039-315-3000 bjones@halfwaysc.co.za www.halfwaysc.co.za
Shelly Beach Key Computers 039-315-7044 james@keysoftware.co.za www.keysoftware.co.za
Shelly Beach Maxidor Security 039-315-0928 www.maxidor.com
Shelly Beach Oasis Water 039-315-5300 shellybeach@oasiswater.co.za www.oasiswater.co.za
Shelly Beach Shelly Centre 039-315-1304 beaudene@mseed.co.za www.shellycentre.com
Shelly Beach Wolf Electronics KZN (pty) ltd 039-315-0999 admin@wolfsecurity.co.za www.wolfsecurity.co.za

Ray Nkonyeni Women arts & crafts Co - op 071-735-1841

Uvongo Reverie Travels 039-315-7948 info@reverietravels.co.za www.reverietravels.co.za
Uvongo Uvongo Flea Market 039-315-0814
Manaba JL Panelbeaters & Towing 039-317-3336 jlpanelbeaterssc@mweb.co.za www.jlpanelbeaters.co.za
Manaba Manaba Kwik Spar (Hopdens) 039-312-0800 hopdens1@retail.cspar.co.za fb.com/Margatekwikspar
Margate Cemair (PTY) LTD 011-395-4473 margate@cemair.co.za www.flycemair.co.za
Margate Drs Bruggemann, Norton & Associates 039-312-2151 leon@scvets.co.za www.scvets.co.za
Margate Dura Cycles 039-315-7359 info@duracycles.co.za www.duracycles.co.za
Margate Hibiscus Insurance Brokers 039-312-9100 info@hibiscus.co.za www.hibiscus.co.za
Margate Kingsley Du Plessis Inc 039-312-3196 marian@msdup.co.za
Margate Margate Engineering 039-312-0541 jason@margateengineering.co.za www.margateengineering.co.za
Margate Margate Furnishers 039-312-2448 info@furnituremargate.co.za http://www.furnituremargate.co.za/
Margate Mowat & Partners 039-312-1403 info@mowats.co.za
Margate Petterson & Pandaram Attorneys 039-317-3094 sagree@rpplaw.co.za www.rpplaw.co.za
Margate Signland Signs 039-317-3052 neil@signland.co.za www.signland.co.za
Margate South Coast Audi +VW 039-312-8200 info@scaudivw.co.za www.southcoastvw.co.za
Margate Superbodies Margate 039-317-2949 info@superbodies.co.za www.superbodies.co.za
Margate Tour link Travel PTY LTD 072-295-0983 tour.linktravel73@gmail.com

Ramsgate 24 Pillows 079-298-8911 info@24pillows.co.za www.24pillows.co.za



Ramsgate Baobab Galerie 079-581-0116 baobabgalerie@yahoo.com www.baobabgalerie.co.za

Ramsgate Hair International 039-314-4070 abos@telkomsa.net
Ramsgate Hazel's World of Miniatures 083-447-9261 voicehazel@gmail.com
Ramsgate Printco 039-314-4853 printco@lantic.net www.printcoprinters.co.za
Ramsgate Ramsgate Stationers and Booksellers 039 315 0213 ramsgatestationers@gmail.com ramsgatestationers.com
Ramsgate Southern Explorer -KZN Map Based Route Guide 082-812-7944 director@southernexplorerkzn.co.za;hello@southernexplorer.comwww.thesouthernexplorer.com
Ramsgate Wozani Africa 082-812-7944 vicky@wozaniafrica.co.za www.wozaniafrica.co.za

Southbroom S'Khumba Crafts 039-316-8212 info@skhumbacrafts.co.za no website 
Southbroom Southbroom Elite 039-316-6547 rentals@southbroomelite.co.za www.southbroomelite.com
Southbroom Southbroom Pro Shop 039-316-6026 gavin@southbroomgolfclub.co.za www.southbroomgolfclub.co.za
Southbroom The Creativ Studio 063-292-2285 thecreativstudio@gmail.com
Southbroom Three Black Dresses 083 301 2588 deanne.purtell@vodamail.co.za https://threeblackdresses.co.za
San Lameer Camelot Spa 039-313-0642 sanlameer@camelotspa.co.za www.camelotspasanlameer.co.za

Munster The Zen Spa 060 992 7501 z.joubert@yahoo.com
Port Edward Msenti Cultural Group 063 072 1873 msenti.riseup@gmail.com www.msenti.wix.com
Port Edward Port Edward Business and Holiday Guide 062-258-2482 dee.alberts@gmil.com www.letsbsocial1.wordpress.com
Port Edward Port Edward Garage 039-311-2230 portedwardgarage@satcom.co.za
Port Edward The Farm Stall 079-059-4648 jolenehooper81@mail.com
Port Edward U Stay South Coast 073-217-2352 colin@ustay.co.za www.ustaysouthcoast.co.za


